2020-2021 Egitim-Ogretim Yili Katki Payi/Ogrenim Ucretleri

FAKULTE VE PROGRAMIN ADI/
NAME of the FACULTY PROGRAM

Katki Payi

Ogrenim Ucreti

Guz/Fall Bahar/Spring

Guz/Fall

Bahar/Spring

Yabanca Dil Hazirlik Siniflari/ ( 1. Yilin
Sonunda Bagarili Olamayanlar)
Students in 2nd year of Prep

Program Ucretini Oderler.
They will pay faculty fee

Miihendislik Fakiiltesi/Faculty of
Engineering

210,50

210,50

1894,50

1894,50

Mimarlik Fakiiltesi/Faculty of
Architecture

210,50

210,50

1894,50

1894,50

Yasam ve Doga Bilimleri
Fakiiltesi/Faculty
of Life and Natural Sciences

210,50

210,50

1894,50

1894,50

Yonetim Bilimleri Fakiiltesi/Faculty of
Managerial Sciences

170,00

170,00

1530,00

1530,00

insan ve Toplum Bilimleri Fakiiltesi/
Faculty of Humanities and Social
Sciences

154,50

154,50

1390,50

1390,50

Fen Bilimleri Enstitiisii/ Graduate
School of
Engineering and Science

140,00

140,00

1260,00

1260,00

Sosyal Bilimler Enstitiisii/ Graduate
School
of Social Sciences

140,00

140,00

1260,00

1260,00




